
Thursday, June 1st, 8-11 pm
 
 
 
 

260 N Old Woodward Ave, Birmingham
 

Join us for an evening of live music, dancing, appetizers, a
silent auction, fun, and supporting CARE House! 

Featuring:

Fling

Sponsorship Details Enclosed

A CARE House Event



Healthy Families Oakland & Family 
Resilience Program

About CARE HouseAbout CARE House

It shouldn't hurt to be a child.It shouldn't hurt to be a child.

CARE House of Oakland County is the only child advocacy center in 
Oakland County, MI. Our mission is to be a leading resource in the 

prevention of child abuse and neglect, and the protection of children 
through advocacy, education, intervention, research, training, and 

treatment, in collaboration with the community. Our vision is to impact 
the safety of every child in Oakland County through intervention, 

prevention and treatment.

Intervention & Treatment

Court Appointed Special Advocates 
(CASA)

Canine Advocates

Nurturing Oakland Parents

Prevention Training & Community 
Education

We offer the following programs:

Your support means that we can continue to provide these programs
completely free of charge to children who have been abused.



Sponsorship Opportunities

We thank you for supporting us!We thank you for supporting us!

Your Company will be a presenting sponsor of the event.Your Company will be a presenting sponsor of the event.
Prominent display of logo as a main sponsor on all marketingProminent display of logo as a main sponsor on all marketing  
materials, tickets, and social media posts.materials, tickets, and social media posts.
Prominent display of logo at venue on day of event.Prominent display of logo at venue on day of event.
Reserved Table in Premium section on day of event.Reserved Table in Premium section on day of event.  
Bottle service with complimentary bottle on day of event.Bottle service with complimentary bottle on day of event.  
10 Event Tickets10 Event Tickets
Possible booth location for goods/services on the day of event.Possible booth location for goods/services on the day of event.

Old Woodward SponsorshipOld Woodward Sponsorship
Headlining Sponsor(s) - 2 AvailableHeadlining Sponsor(s) - 2 Available

$2,500 - Provides One Month of Therapy for Five (5) Children$2,500 - Provides One Month of Therapy for Five (5) Children

Company logo on all marketingCompany logo on all marketing  
materials, tickets, and socialmaterials, tickets, and social  
media posts.media posts.
Prominent display of your logo atProminent display of your logo at  
venue on day of event.venue on day of event.  
Reserved Table in PremiumReserved Table in Premium  
section on day of event.section on day of event.  
5 Event Tickets5 Event Tickets  

Maple Road SponsorshipMaple Road Sponsorship
$1,000 - Provides Two Forensic$1,000 - Provides Two Forensic  

InterviewsInterviews

Company logo on all marketingCompany logo on all marketing  
materials, tickets, and socialmaterials, tickets, and social  
media posts.media posts.
  Display of your logo at venue onDisplay of your logo at venue on  
day of event.day of event.  
2 Event Tickets2 Event Tickets  

Merrill Street SponsorshipMerrill Street Sponsorship
$500 - Provides Five (5) Abuse$500 - Provides Five (5) Abuse

Prevention TrainingsPrevention Trainings

Company logo on all marketing materials, tickets, and social media posts.Company logo on all marketing materials, tickets, and social media posts.
  Display of your logo at venue on day of event.Display of your logo at venue on day of event.  
1 Ticket1 Ticket

Pierce Street SponsorshipPierce Street Sponsorship  
$250 - Provides A Meal for Family Support Group & Nurturing Parent Program$250 - Provides A Meal for Family Support Group & Nurturing Parent Program

2 Event Tickets for every $500 in value of in-kind donation.2 Event Tickets for every $500 in value of in-kind donation.  
In-Kind SupportIn-Kind Support



Company Name:__________________________________________________________________

Company Contact:_______________________________________________________________

Address:_________________________________________________________________________

Phone:___________________________ Fax:____________________________________________

Email:____________________________________________________________________________

Sponsorship Level:
____ Old Woodward Sponsor $2,500

____ Maple Road Sponsor $1,000
____ Merrill Street Sponsor $500
____ Pierce Street Sponsor $250

 
Payment Type:    MasterCard    Visa    Check

(Make checks payable to CARE House of Oakland County) 
 

Card Number:_____________________________________________ Expiration Date:_______

Security Code:______ Billing Address:______________________________________________

CARE House of Oakland County
44765 Woodward Avenue

Pontiac, MI 48341
www.carehouse.org
Tax ID: 38-2305297

 

Questions? Contact Rebecca at
randerson@carehouse.org or 248-333-4932

Spring Fling
A CARE House Event

Thursday, June 1st, 8-11 pm
The Morrie, Birmingham

Yes! I will support CARE House. 

mailto:randerson@carehouse.org

